
1
0

1
0

Parabacteroides distasonis AF14-4AC (GCA_003464475.1)5.71

0.55
1.82

0.46
1.01
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1.01

Parabacteroides distasonis SUG3459 (GCA_034088085.1)0.0156

Parabacteroides distasonis S_438 (GCA_034128305.1)0.984
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0.017
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Parabacteroides distasonis TF10-4 (GCA_003437495.1)0.0192

Parabacteroides distasonis OM02-13 (GCA_003439415.1)0.981
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Parabacteroides distasonis AM26-10 (GCA_003469715.1)0

Parabacteroides distasonis AM26-22AC (GCA_003470105.1)0

Parabacteroides distasonis AM16-4 (GCA_003471825.1)1.98
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Parabacteroides distasonis BJH_136 (GCA_021412705.1)1.02

Parabacteroides distasonis MCC668 (GCA_018784195.1)1.98

0.49
0.212

Parabacteroides distasonis BJH_77 (GCA_021409825.1)2.2

0.98
1.8

Parabacteroides distasonis BJH_188 (GCA_021411405.1)0

Parabacteroides distasonis BJH_186 (GCA_021411475.1)0

0.98
2.02

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A15 (GCA_009677335.1)0.875

0.66
0.125

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A21 (GCA_009677345.1)0

0.33
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A13 (GCA_009677385.1)0

0.33
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A14 (GCA_009677405.1)0

0.33
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A18 (GCA_009677825.1)0

0.33
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A20 (GCA_009678675.1)0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A17 (GCA_009678695.1)0

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 120 loci)
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